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Date of Growth

09-10-2020 09-13-2020 - 09-16-2020 ~ 09-19-2020

< Burn Period Acres Acres of Growth |7
'| 09/08/2020 77,418 77,418
' [09/09/2020 112,791 35,373
"1 09/10/2020 120,772 7,981
| 09/11/2020 129,962 9,190
| 09/12/2020 132,213 2,251
| 09/13/2020 133,415 1202
1| 0014/2020 134,554 1139 ad
<[ 09/15/2020 135,525 971
| 09/16/2020 137,323 1,798
| 09/17/2020 137,865 542
09/18/2020 137,880 15
| 09/19/2020 137,880 0
-1 09/20/2020 137,880 0
09/21/2020 138,020 140
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Riverside Fire Progression Map N
ORMHF-000859 0075 15 3
Current as of 9/22/2020 Wiles
Current GIS Acres 138,019 0. 9™ 15 5 45
9/21/2020 19:22 Kilometers

NAD 1983 UTM Zone 10N

1:60,000

Map Created 9/22/2020 10:21 AM by justinmartens

< (09-08-2020
09-09-2020

09-11-2020 + 09-14-2020 - 09-17-2020 « 09-20-2020
09-12-2020 09-15-2020 09-18-2020 «» 09-21-2020

_—

W Acres of Growth

Rl




